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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

Name of the Candidate 

Naveeda Mushtag 
Faizan Nazir 

Attofa Binti Mushtag 
Nasir Nissar 

Peer Aqib Imtiyaz 
Umer Faroog 
Suhaib Showket Shah 
Shafia Rashid 

Tuba Shabir 

Sabahat Bashir Khan 

Ruqia Rasool 
Marsina Waffa 

Tabish Manzoor 

Burhan Qayoom Shah 
Yasir Samad 

Nazia posh 
Muntaha Qadri 

Asma Gulzar 
Mohsin Jan 

Fawad Bashir 

Yameen Yaqoob Zargar 
Hamza Hassan Mota 

Heerun Nisa 

Faisal Ali Joo 

Taizin Rouf 

NORTH CAMPUS, DELINA, BARAMULLA (J & K) 193103 

Barjis Ahmad Beigh 
Rayees Ahmad Dar 
Mehnaz Shafi 

Uzair Shafi 

Isma Magbool 
Asfa Zaffar 

Nashra 

Nahida Akhter 

Sagib Bashir lone 

Muzam Sayar 
Ishfag Qayoom 
Rizwan Qasim 

NAAC ACCREDITED A+ 

northcampus uok edu in 

IMBA-(Batch-2012) 

Enrollment No 

12037100200 

12037100201 

12037100203 

12037100204 

12037100205 

12037100206 

12037100207 

12037100208 

12037100209 
120371002 10 

12037100211 

12037110012 

12037100213 
120371O02 15 

12037100216 

12037100217 

120371002 18 

120371002 19 
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1203711226 

12037100227 
120371O0228 
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12037100231 

12037100232 

12037100233 

12037100234 

12037100235 

12037100236 

12037100237 

12037100238 
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Faizan Fayaz 
Zaid Bin Raiz 
Sahil Tasneem 
Mirza Shoib Rashid 
Izhar ul slam 
Shariq Bashir 
Burhan Hamid 
Insha Zahoor 
Tabish Majeed 
Tawseef Jeelani 
SehreenSshakeel 
Sahil Farooq 

Mehnan Yasin 
Afrah Altaf 
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12037100255 
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